 P Features
 •  Standard 68mm Diameter Package
 •  Up to 3000 PPR, Opto-Asic Technology
 • Square Flange Mounting
 •  IP65 Double O-Ring Sealed
ST-EP-DR-86A series encoders is an extra heavy duty unit which employs a highly reliable
Opto-Asic encoder module mounted within a rugged mechanical housing. The heavy duty
sealed bearings, together with double O-Ring sealing makes this encoder a serious and

0500    0512    1000    1024*    1250     2000    2048*    2500   2540
3000
ST-EP-DR-86A Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
IP65HV0256 RF210
            BODY  STYLE
F2     68mm Square Flange
S2     Servo Body
M-K   Servo Fitted With
         Separate Flange
SEALING
              STD
              IP64
              IP65
OUTPUT TYPE
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
CONNECTOR
TYPE
17A   17 Pin MS, Wiring Option A
17B   17 Pin MS, Wiring Option B
17C   17 Pin MS, Wiring Option C
G2     Gland 2M Cable
G3     Gland 3M Cable
G5     Gland 5M Cable
17D   17 Pin MS , Custom Wiring Option
                   Note 2
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 70º C
HT  0º to 100º C
       Note 1
SHAFT SIZE
10mm  10mm Dia
15mm  15mm Dia
17A
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
1
FREQUENCY
RESPONSE
1  100 Khz
2  200 Khz*
*Surcharge
Applies
CHANNELS
R Quad + Z Marker
S
CONNECTOR
LOCATION
S  Side
ST-EP-DR-86A series
Extra Heavy Duty Machine Tool Encoder
End User
Typewritten Text
Servotech Inc
478 Timber RIdge Road
Middletown CT, 06457
(866) 807 3786